
Viertelfinale
06.11.2015

Falkenberg II 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Lichterfelde I
Neumann Klaus 105 145 250 250 : 219 109 110 219 Pospierzny Olaf

Hildebrandt Hardy 98 80 178 428 : 453 121 113 234 Ring Heiko
Kufeld Michael 107 103 210 638 : 735 134 148 282 Kuhn Christian
Künn Christian 116 102 218 858 : 987 109 143 252 Brendel Marcel

GP 858 987 GP

SSC Eberswalde II 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Nordend II
Heinrich Ralf 102 55 157 157 : 213 117 96 213 Barleben Andreas
Jaekel Gerd 97 87 184 341 : 398 72 113 185 Stegenitz Peter
Herger Heiko 123 90 213 554 : 601 103 100 203 Black Horst
Jäckel Frank 79 69 148 702 : 852 131 120 251 German Daniel

GP 702 852 GP

Tempelfelde 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Bernau II
Bollwin Edelbert 47 67 114 114 : 187 83 104 187 Zelder Detlef
Nieseck Viktor 83 68 151 265 : 378 97 94 191 Weigner Thomas

Grundmann Harry 97 67 164 429 : 544 88 78 166 Lungwitz Stefan
Krinke Ronny 96 75 171 600 : 728 96 88 184 Bahr Axel

GP 600 728 GP

OSV Eberswalde I 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Sophienstädt II
Bessert Frank 108 119 227 227 : 194 99 95 194 Christ Christian

Dietz Peter 79 66 145 372 : 377 96 87 183 Fischer Achim
Spiller Klaus 97 91 188 560 : 606 112 117 229 Ferber Mattias

Reich Hartmut 109 104 213 773 : 754 75 73 148 Burnke Andreas
GP 773 754 GP

Lichterfelde III 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Hohenfinow I
Rossa Martin 103 72 175 175 : 217 84 133 217 Freitag Volker

Durchstecker Jan 98 72 170 345 : 411 108 86 194 Bastian Ingo
Reichelt Kay 105 116 221 566 : 587 83 93 176 Peitsch Jens

Helmich Rüdiger 82 93 175 741 : 807 113 107 220 Kroll Andy
GP 741 807 GP

Blumberg III 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Fortuna Britz IV
Marcello Klinger 75 107 182 182 : 226 112 114 226 Stammfuß Detlef

Spenger Ulf 71 123 194 376 : 397 96 75 171 Küter Werner
Schmidt Eckard 91 114 205 581 : 607 100 110 210 Teetz Alfred
Kolahse Gerd 128 93 221 802 : 851 126 118 244 Stammfuß Sebastian

GP 802 851 GP

Freilos : SSC Eberswalde I

Gratulation an den Mannschaften in Rot die eine Runde weiter sind.


